
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 29 + 0 $1,150

1st Place $1,729

2nd 12 + 0 $575

2nd Place $692

3rdT 15 + 0 $304

3rd Place $173

3rdT Irene Balane 45 + 0 808 $304

3rd Place $477.00 $20 Progressive Pot 1/2 $173

5th 30 + 0 $275

6th 63 + 3 $260

7th 35 + 1 $245

8th 3 + 1 $230

9th 36 + 0 $220

10th 20 + 0 $210

11th 36 + 0 $200

12th 12 + 1 $190

13th 9 + 0 $180

14thT 5 + 3 $165

14thT -3 + 0 $165

16th 57 + 3 $150

17th 18 + 0 $140

18th 42 + 2 $135

19th 14 + 0 $130

20th 23 + 0 $125

21st 8 + 1 $121

22ndT 12 + 0 $116

22ndT 20 + 1 $116

24th 20 + 1 $112

25th 6 + 2 $109

26thT 11 + 1 $105

26thT 50 + 0 $105

28th 33 + 1 $100

29th 24 + 1 $97

30th 27 + 0 $94

31st 26 + 0 $91

32nd 27 + 0 $88

33rd 3 + 0 $85

34th 25 + 1 $82

35th 22 + 1 $79

36th 39 + 0 $77

37th 27 + 0 $75

38thT 64 + 4 $72

38thT 29 + 2 $72

40th 31 + 0 $69

41st 46 + 1 $67

42nd 62 + 1 $65

$750

$235

$170

$235

720

717

717

709

708

704

730

729

728

727

726

724

723

722

721

Zac Clute

Andy Snow

Teddy Drake

Mike Miller

Chad Littleton

Charles Clarke

Brian Ward

746

745

743

737

737

736

735

734

734

754

752

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) $3,061.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

1077 - Kyle Lutz

$10,449.00
Middle 7 - Sa Ruong Tang

Larry Dunson

Kalym Henry

James Walters Jr

Bill Henry

Stephanie Lanouette

Phyllis Calkins

Steven Nolan

Crisanta Williams

Paul Kelly

Brian Selck

Mark Clark

Eddie Burdsall

Librado Sabado

Brett Harrison

Earl Kleist

Ruong Tang

Miguel Alagar

805

790

778

Total Score

Richard Reeff

Ruta Hert

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,879.00

$477.00

808

$20 Progressive Pot 1/2

Kyle Lutz

894

$20 Progressive Pot

Tong Nguyen

Ashley Kochel

Eric Arkoncel

749

761

786

747

Total Payout:

$15,257.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Nicholas Buchanan

868

Bowlero - Lynnwood '3 of 4'

8/17/2025

$1,267.00

768

769

Cal Fisher

Serina Reese

765

Thang Thai

Marshall Carter

Richard Jones

James Black

Samson Ibale

Malou Aninion

Helen Salagan

Calvin Jones

759

754

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

974 - Tong Nguyen  $115    964 - Samson Ibale  $55

300 - Kyle Lutz

$170

$2,594 210 x $35 $7,350

$750

$810 $7,350

$3,705 $7,907

$48 $15,257Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd 286 - Tong Nguyen  $115   273 - Eric Arkoncel  $55

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries




