Bowler	o - Lynnwood 8/17/2025	'3 of 4'	9-Ta	o Tol	ur P.S		Total Payout: \$15,257.00	
Finish	0/11/2023	W	inners			Total Score	,	
1st	Nicholas Bu				Hdcp		Earnings	
ist					29 + 0	894	\$1,150	
	1st Place	\$2,879.00			\$20 Prog	gressive Pot	\$1,729	
2nd	Kyle Lutz				12 + 0	868	\$575	
	2nd Place	¢1 267	00					
		<u> </u>	00	\$20 Prog	gressive Pot	\$692		
3rdT	Tong Nguyen				15 + 0	808	\$304	
	3rd Place	\$477.00		\$20 Progr	essive Pot 1/2	\$173		
3rdT	Irene Balane			45 + 0	\$304			
	3rd Place	\$477.00		\$20 Progre	\$173			
5th	Richard Reeff				30 + 0	805	\$275	
6th	Ruta Hert				63 + 3	790	\$260	
7th	Ashley Kochel				35 + 1	786	\$245	
8th	Eric Arkoncel				3 + 1	778	\$230	
9th	Helen Salagan				36 + 0	769	\$220	
10th	Calvin Jones			20 + 0	768	\$210		
11th	Marshall Carter			36 + 0	765	\$200		
12th	Thang Thai				12 + 1	761	\$190	
13th	Richard Jones				9+0	759	\$180	
14thT	James Black				5+3	759 754	\$165	
14thT	Samson Ibale				-3 + 0	754 754	\$165	
	4						•	
16th	Malou Aninion				57 + 3	752	\$150 \$440	
17th	Cal Fisher				18 + 0	749	\$140	
18th	Serina Reese				42 + 2	747	\$135	
19th	Earl Kleist				14 + 0	746	\$130	
20th	Ruong Tang				23 + 0	745	\$125	
21st	Miguel Alagar				8 + 1	743	\$121	
22ndT	Eddie Burdsall				12 + 0	737	\$116	
22ndT	Librado Sabado)			20 + 1	737	\$116	
24th	Brett Harrison				20 + 1	736	\$112	
25th	Zac Clute				6 + 2	735	\$109	
26thT	Andy Snow				11 + 1	734	\$105	
26thT	Teddy Drake				50 + 0	734	\$105	
28th	Mike Miller				33 + 1	730	\$100	
29th	Chad Littleton				24 + 1	729	\$97	
30th	Charles Clarke				27 + 0	728	\$94	
31st	Brian Ward				26 + 0	727	\$91	
32nd	Larry Dunson				27 + 0	726	\$88	
33rd	Kalym Henry				3 + 0	724	\$85	
34th	James Walters	Jr			25 + 1	723	\$82	
35th	Bill Henry				22 + 1	722	\$79	
36th	Stephanie Lano	uette			39 + 0	721	\$77	
37th	Steven Nolan				27 + 0	720	\$75	
38thT	Crisanta Willian	ns			64 + 4	717	\$72	
38thT	Paul Kelly				29 + 2	717	\$72	
40th	Brian Selck				31 + 0	709	\$69	
41st	Mark Clark				46 + 1	708	\$67	
42nd	Phyllis Calkins				62 + 1	704	\$65	
7ZIIU		391/E D	OT TOTAL #-	r novi To			3,061.00	
							10,449.00	
A T-		,						
9-Tap Jackpot Scratch Pot - High Series		Middle 7 - Sa Ruong Tang 1077 - Kyle Lutz					\$750	
		^-	\$235					
	d & 3rd	97	\$170					
Scratch Pot - High Game			\$235					
2nd & 3rd 286 - Tong Nguyen \$115 273 - Eric Arkoncel \$55 \$170								
Progressive Pot \$2,594 PRIZE FUND Entries 210 x \$35 \$7,350								
	Progressive Pot		PRIZE FUND	Entries	210	x \$35	\$7,350	

Progressive Pot	\$2,594	PRIZE FUND	Entries	210	X	\$35	\$7,350
9-Tap Jackpot	\$750						
Scratch-Series/Game Pot	\$810	Subtota	Subtotal - Prize Fund				
Side Pots	Subtota	Subtotal - Pots & Awards					
Champion Shirt	\$48	Total Paid-Out				\$15,257	